  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
June, 2001 – Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC161A/D
MC74HC161A,
MC74HC163A
Presettable Counters
High–Performance Silicon–Gate CMOS

DIAGRAMS
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74HC161AN PDIP–16 2000/Box
MC74HC161AD SOIC–16 48/Rail
MC74HC161ADT TSSOP–16 96/Rail
MC74HC161ADTR2 TSSOP–16 2500/Reel
2500/ReelSOIC–16MC74HC163ADR2
MC74HC163AN PDIP–16 2000/Box
MC74HC163AD SOIC–16 48/Rail
MC74HC163ADT TSSOP–16 96/Rail
MC74HC163ADTR2 TSSOP–16 2500/Reel
查询MC74HC161ADR2供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
MC74HC161A, MC74HC163A